

SHREVEPORT REGIONAL AIRPORT ACTIVITY REPORT
May 2009

	Month of May			Year to Date			
	2009	2008	Gain/Loss	2009	2008	Gain/Loss	
Scheduled Air Carrier							
Enplaned	23,745	28,237	-15.91%	102,642	124,287	-17.42%	
Deplaned	23,309	26,446	-11.86%	101,294	121,638	-16.73%	
Total	47,054	54,683	-13.95%	203,936	245,925	-17.07%	
Non-scheduled Air Carrier							
Enplaned	421	362	100.00%	1,141	2,282	-50.00%	
Deplaned	421	364	100.00%	1,289	2,316	-44.34%	
Total	842	726	100.00%	2,430	4,598	-47.15%	
Total Enplaned	24,166	28,599	-15.50%	103,783	126,569	-18.00%	
Total Deplaned	23,730	26,810	-11.49%	102,583	123,954	-17.24%	
TOTAL AIR CARRIER	47,896	55,409	-13.56%	206,366	250,523	-17.63%	
CARGO (pounds)							
Enplaned	2,123,328	2,536,842	-16.30%	10,085,515	11,760,933	-14.25%	
Deplaned	3,464,299	3,898,503	-11.14%	16,176,111	19,188,569	-15.70%	
Total	5,587,627	6,435,345	-13.17%	26,261,626	30,949,502	-15.15%	
MAIL (pounds)							
Enplaned	3	0	0.00%	547	0	100.00%	
Deplaned	2	162	0.00%	37	162	-77.16%	
Total	5	162	0.00%	584	162	260.49%	
TOTAL CARGO & MAIL	5,587,632	6,435,507	-13.17%	26,262,210	30,949,664	-15.15%	
Airport Traffic Operations							
Air Carrier	533	434	22.81%	1,973	2,198	-10.24%	
Commuter	1,366	2,026	-32.58%	7,846	9,822	-20.12%	
General Aviation	1,896	1,845	2.76%	9,346	8,263	13.11%	
Military	377	448	-15.85%	1,876	2,191	-14.38%	
TOTAL	4,172	4,753	-12.22%	21,041	22,474	-6.38%	
Enplaned Passenger Breakdown by Airline							
	% of Total	Month of May			Year to Date		
		2009	2008	Gain/Loss	2009	2008	Gain/Loss
Allegiant	12.04%	2,909	3,106	-6.34%	10,497	11,232	-6.54%
American Eagle	33.34%	8,058	9,332	-13.65%	36,887	42,932	-14.08%
ASA	24.29%	5,869	5,970	-1.69%	24,059	27,337	-11.99%
Comair	0.00%	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%
Subtotal	24.29%	5,869	5,970	-1.69%	24,059	27,337	-11.99%
Continental Express	7.11%	1,719	2,622	-34.44%	6,883	11,536	-40.33%
Colgan	9.71%	2,346	2,779	-15.58%	10,479	12,763	-17.90%
Subtotal	16.82%	4,065	5,401	-24.74%	17,362	24,299	-28.55%
Northwest Airlink	11.77%	2,844	4,428	-35.77%	13,837	18,487	-25.15%
MeSaba	0.00%	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0.00%
Subtotal	11.77%	2,844	4,428	-35.77%	13,837	18,487	-25.15%
Charter	1.74%	421	362	100.00%	720	2,282	-68.45%
TOTAL	100.00%	24,166	28,599	-15.50%	103,362	126,569	-18.34%